03
-0
33
0-
05
62
-0
3/

 1 Mbit/s
Selection chart
Type Code
no.
Operating
system
Class I 2
Div 1
Class I, II, III 6
Div 1
MC 9090ex-G G
Gun
MC 9090ex-K K
Brick
Mobile
Computer
Barcode
SE 1524
1D-Long Range J
Scan Engine
SE 950
1D-Standard Range A
Scan Engine
Windows F
Mobile 5.0
Windows Q
Mobile 6.1
Version
28 keys, numeric A
33 keys, numeric L
43 keys, alphanumeric F
53 keys, alphanumeric E
53 keys with layout for VT emulation G
53 keys with layout for 3270 emulation H
53 keys with layout for 5250 emulation J
Code
no.
Code
no.
UHF internal antenna 3
UHF external antenna 5
Antenna Code
 no.
1D-Codes:
 Code 11 Interleaved 2 of 5
 Code 39 MSI
 Code 93 UPCA
 Code 128 UPCE
 Codabar UPC/EAN supplementals
 Coupon Code Trioptic 39
 Chinese 2 of 5 RSS-14
 Discrete 2 of 5 RSS Expanded
 EAN-8 RSS Limited
 EAN-13 Webcode
Code
no.
Code
no.
 Complete order no.    17-A1      9-R               /HC       A600
 MC 9090ex-K or -G with external RFID Reader UHF
 including Li-ion battery (1 pc.)
 Please insert correct code. Technical data subject to change.